
Banner Children’s at Thunderbird 

5555 W. Thunderbird Rd. 

Glendale, Az. 85306 

 

Wendy Pauker 

Wendy.Pauker@Bannerhealth.com 

602-865-5074 

Associate Director, Child Life and Hospital School Program 

 

Lauren Katz 

Lauren.Katz@Bannerhealth.com 

602-865-5712 

Certified Child Life Specialist, Inpatient, PICU, Pre-op, Radiology, Endoscopy 

 

Gabriela Alcantar 

Gabriela.Alcantar@Bannerhealth.com 

602-865-4645 

Certified Child Life Specialist, Oncology Outpatient and Inpatient 

 

Talia Curtis 

Talia.Curtis@Bannerhealth.com 

Certified Child Life Specialist, ER 

 

Katherina Jones-Lemos 

Katherina.JonesLemos@Bannerhealth.com 

Certified Child Life Specialist, Per Diem 
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Amanda Janke 

Amanda.Janke@Bannerhealth.com 

Certified Child Life Specialist, Per Diem 

 

Megan Kimmel 

Megan.Kimmel@Bannerhealth.com 

Certified Child Life Specialist, Per Diem 

 

Janet Grom 

Janet.Grom@Bannerhealth.com 

Certified Child Life Specialist, Per Diem 

 

Jodi Rall 

Jodi.Rall@Bannerhealth.com 

602-865-4789 

Hospital School Teacher 
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